
President: David Hayes: 0449 180 328 Emergency Procedure on Course:
Captain: Tom McClain 0474 087 224 First, consider if necessary to call ambulance, if so  - 000
Secretary: John Campbell  0407 992 090 Call Pro-Shop on 6280-1300, first-aid-qualified responder sent

Consider loading St John First Responder app on your phone
Committee members are carrying field dressings for wounds

 Except where shown otherwise, all fixtures are individual competitions
Time Date Venue COMPETITION Time Date Venue COMPETITION

2024 2024
Summer stating times (nominally 7.00am)  Cards in 20 mins earlier than indicated start time

7.48 Tuesday, 02 January TUART MMMedal - Stroke 7.00 Friday, 05 January OLD Stableford

7.00 Monday, 08 January TUART Stableford 7.00 Friday, 12 January TUART Stableford

7.24 Monday, 15 January OLD Ambrose 7.00 Friday, 19 January OLD Stableford

7.00 Monday, 22 January TUART Stableford 7.00 Thursday, 25 January TUART Stroke

7.24 Monday, 29 January OLD Pairs Stableford - Best Ball 7.00 Friday, 02 February OLD MMMedal - Stroke

7.00 Monday, 05 February TUART Stableford 7.00 Friday, 09 February TUART Stableford

7.32 Monday, 12 February OLD Stroke and Putts 7.00 Friday, 16 February OLD Stableford

7.30 Monday, 19 February OLD Stableford (Tuart cored 19-20 Feb) 7.00 Friday, 23 February TUART Par

7.32 Monday, 26 February OLD Stableford 7.00 Friday, 01 March OLD Ambrose

7.40 Tuesday, 05 March TUART MMMedal - Stroke 7.00 Friday, 08 March TUART Stableford

6.28 Monday, 11 March TUART Annual Charity Match vs Westside GC 7.00 Friday, 15 March OLD Stableford (Old cored 11-12 March)

7.00 Monday, 18 March TUART Pairs Combined Stableford 7.00 Friday, 22 March TUART President's Trophy - stroke

7.48 Monday, 25 March OLD Stableford 7.00 Thursday, 28 March TUART Stableford

Winter stating times (nominally 9.00am on the Old Course and 8.00am on the Tuart).  Cards in 20 mins earlier than indicated start time

7.56 Tuesday, 02 April TUART Intnl sbfd - teams by country of birth 7.56 Friday, 05 April TUART Stableford

9.00 Monday, 08 April OLD Matchplay qualification - stroke 9.08 Friday, 12 April OLD M'play quali & MMMedal - stroke

7.56 Monday, 15 April TUART Matchplay Rnd 16 + stableford 7.56 Friday, 19 April TUART Matchplay Rnd 16 + stableford

9.00 Monday, 22 April OLD Matchplay Rnd 8 + par 9.08 Friday, 26 April OLD Matchplay Rnd 8 + stableford

7.56 Monday, 29 April TUART Matchplay semi final + stableford 7.56 Friday, 03 May TUART Matchplay semi final + stableford

9.00 Monday, 06 May OLD Matchplay Final + MMMedal Stroke 9.08 Friday, 10 May OLD Matchplay Final + stableford

7.56 Monday, 13 May TUART Ambrose 7.56 Friday, 17 May TUART Stableford

9.00 Monday, 20 May OLD Par 9.24 Friday, 24 May OLD Pairs - Multiplier Stableford

7.56 Monday, 27 May TUART Stableford 7.56 Friday, 31 May TUART Captain's Trophy - stroke

9.00 Tuesday, 04 June TUART Stableford 9.40 Friday, 07 June OLD MMMedal stroke & putts

7.56 Monday, 10 June TUART Stableford 7.56 Friday, 14 June TUART Stableford

9.00 Monday, 17 June OLD Par 9.48 Friday, 21 June OLD Ambrose

7.56 Monday, 24 June TUART Stableford 7.56 Friday, 28 June TUART Pairs Stableford - Best Ball

9.00 Monday, 01 July OLD MMMedal - Stroke 9.48 Friday, 05 July OLD Stableford

7.56 Monday, 08 July TUART Stableford 7.56 Friday, 12 July TUART Stableford

9.00 Monday, 15 July OLD Ambrose 9.40 Friday, 19 July OLD Stableford

7.56 Monday, 22 July TUART Stableford 7.56 Friday, 26 July TUART Pairs Combined Stableford

9.00 Monday, 29 July OLD Stableford 9.32 Friday, 02 August OLD MMMedal stroke

7.56 Monday, 05 August TUART Par 7.56 Friday, 09 August TUART Cecil McPhee Trophy S/ford o/scratch 

9.00 Monday, 12 August OLD Stableford 9.24 Friday, 16 August OLD Stableford

7.56 Monday, 19 August TUART Stableford 9.30 Friday, 23 August OLD Stableford

9.00 Monday, 26 August OLD Stableford 9.16 Friday, 30 August OLD Ambrose

7.56 Monday, 02 September TUART Par 9.30 Friday, 06 September OLD Stableford

9.00 Monday, 09 September OLD MMMedal - Stroke and putts 9.08 Friday, 13 September OLD Ray Dale Pairs C'ship S/ford best ball

7.56 Monday, 16 September TUART Ray Dale Pairs C'ship S/ford best ball 7.56 Friday, 20 September TUART Stableford

9.00 Tuesday, 24 September TUART Stableford 9.08 Friday, 27 September OLD Par

Summer stating times (nominally 7.00am)  Cards in 20 mins earlier than indicated start time

7.24 Monday, 30 September OLD Stableford 7.00 Friday, 04 October OLD MMMedal - Stroke

7.00 Monday, 07 October TUART Ambrose 7.00 Friday, 11 October TUART Stableford

7.24 Monday, 14 October OLD Stableford 7.00 Friday, 18 October OLD Club Championship - Stroke

7.00 Monday, 21 October TUART Club Championship - Stroke 7.00 Friday, 25 October TUART Stableford

7.24 Monday, 28 October OLD Stableford

WCGC FINANCIAL YEAR STARTS - NEW YEAR FOR ECLECTIC

7.00 Friday, 01 November OLD Stableford

7.00 Monday, 04 November TUART MMMedal - Stroke 7.00 Friday, 08 November TUART Stableford

7.24 Monday, 11 November OLD Stableford 7.00 Friday, 15 November OLD Multiplier Pairs

7.00 Monday, 18 November TUART Stableford 7.00 Friday, 22 November TUART Stableford

7.24 Monday, 25 November OLD Par 7.00 Friday, 29 November OLD Fred Sorenson Shield  & AGM

7.00 Monday, 02 December TUART Stableford 7.00 Friday, 06 December TUART MMMedal - Stroke and Putts

7.24 Monday, 09 December OLD Stableford 7.00 Friday, 13 December OLD Ambrose

7.00 Monday, 16 December TUART Stableford 7.00 Friday, 20 December TUART Gerry Gillett Trophy 4 club Stableford

7.24 Monday, 23 December OLD Stableford 7.00 Friday, 27 December OLD Stableford
Multiplier Pairs are Stableford competitions where, in each pair, a member's score is multiplied by the other's. (Combined pairs = added, Best ball = best only)
MMMedal - Mike Kimbar's Monthly stroke medal event - prize for winner - a bottle of wine donated by Mike. Fixtures as revised by Wembley 22 Jan 24

 WEST COAST GOLF CLUB  -  FIXTURE PROGRAMME   -  YEAR 2024


